
Journey Weekend Games

Team Assignment Sheet

Indicate with an (X) in 

the appropriate columns 

the events in which each 

player will participate.

Each team member must 

play in at least 2 events.
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THIS SHEET IS FOR THE COACHES’ CONVENIENCE. DO NOT TURN IN.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

G/B


